
European Crossbow Championship
Pero Stojnić (ECH24CRO)
Zagreb, From 08-26-2024 to 09-01-2024

After 90 Arrows

 - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 011A OBOROVEČKI Martin CRO Croatia 289/ 1 296/ 1 293/ 4 878 68 43

2 2- 007A PEREGLIN Domagoj CRO Croatia 288/ 2 289/ 3 294/ 1 871 63 45

3 2- 015A KAJFEŠ Marijan CRO Croatia 272/ 4 287/ 6 293/ 3 852 52 33

4 2- 012A GUILLAUME Florent FRA France 278/ 3 288/ 4 286/ 7 852 49 31

5 2- 003A KRSTINIĆ Andrej CRO Croatia 271/ 6 287/ 5 293/ 2 851 51 36

6 2- 008A CHRISTOFFEL Pascal FRA France 270/ 7 290/ 2 286/ 6 846 48 27

7 2- 004A BAGNARD Gaëtan FRA France 267/ 8 283/ 8 287/ 5 837 40 28

8 2- 014A SVÁB Sándor HUN Hungary 271/ 5 285/ 7 281/10 837 40 20

9 2- 002A MÜLLNER Markus AUT Austria 265/10 282/ 9 277/11 824 38 24

10 2- 001A TAGAPERE Teet EST Estonia 257/11 275/10 281/ 9 813 28 16

11 2- 006A HAUSEGGER Harald AUT Austria 266/ 9 264/15 276/13 806 29 21

12 2- 009A JÄRVERSAAR Ain EST Estonia 250/13 270/12 282/ 8 802 27 17

13 2- 016A LECKIE Erik James CZE Czechia 254/12 268/14 276/12 798 27 15

14 2- 010A LUGMAYR Harald AUT Austria 249/14 271/11 275/14 795 26 15

15 2- 005A KIVI Madis EST Estonia 244/15 268/13 268/15 780 22 15

16 2- 013A KULL Imre EST Estonia 236/16 263/16 262/16 761 19 13

After 90 Arrows

 - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 023A MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN Valentina CRO Croatia 283/ 1 290/ 1 291/ 1 864 57 43

2 2- 020A OBOROVEČKI Mihaela CRO Croatia 280/ 2 290/ 2 287/ 3 857 54 34

3 2- 017A KOMAR Sanja CRO Croatia 270/ 4 288/ 3 289/ 2 847 50 27

4 2- 026A KOZUMPLIK Valentina CRO Croatia 272/ 3 288/ 4 284/ 6 844 45 34

5 2- 022A JACOB Ludivine FRA France 263/ 7 280/ 7 287/ 3 830 44 25

6 2- 025A TROUILLET Tiffanie FRA France 258/ 9 284/ 5 286/ 5 828 42 27

7 2- 019A GUILLAUME Julie FRA France 264/ 6 275/ 8 282/ 7 821 38 29

8 2- 021A NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Hana CZE Czechia 265/ 5 275/ 9 273/ 8 813 33 19

9 2- 018A KUBESOVÁ Sabina CZE Czechia 260/ 8 280/ 6 268/10 808 32 17

10 2- 024A VYSKOČILOVÁ Jana CZE Czechia 241/10 265/10 268/ 9 774 21 10

After 90 Arrows

 - Juniors
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 030A BLAGEC Petar CRO Croatia 273/ 1 291/ 1 291/ 1 855 54 38

2 2- 031A VYSKOČIL Denis CZE Czechia 263/ 4 283/ 3 284/ 3 830 42 23

3 2- 035A DEWICKI Zoé FRA France 270/ 3 271/ 6 285/ 2 826 33 20

4 2- 033A OBOROVEČKI Helena CRO Croatia 259/ 5 279/ 4 283/ 5 821 32 16

5 2- 027A FORJAN Veronika CRO Croatia 271/ 2 287/ 2 262/ 8 820 39 20

6 2- 029A DIEHL Corentin FRA France 256/ 6 276/ 5 284/ 4 816 30 20

7 2- 032A PALUMBO Hugo FRA France 242/ 8 269/ 7 271/ 7 782 23 17

8 2- 028A VYMAZAL Josef CZE Czechia 241/ 9 260/ 9 274/ 6 775 22 13

9 2- 034A MYŠKOVÁ Anna CZE Czechia 248/ 7 261/ 8 251/ 9 760 23 11

After 90 Arrows

 - Cadets
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 037A HAC Pavao CRO Croatia 256/ 3 285/ 1 288/ 1 829 41 29

2 2- 043A ŠTRBENAC Marija CRO Croatia 276/ 1 268/ 6 285/ 2 829 35 20

3 2- 040A BAJSER Borna CRO Croatia 268/ 2 275/ 2 278/ 4 821 35 19

4 2- 044A DOVIGO Teddy FRA France 250/ 5 270/ 5 282/ 3 802 29 12
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Pero Stojnić (ECH24CRO)
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After 90 Arrows

 - Cadets Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

5 2- 041A PAOLANTIONACCI Fanny FRA France 253/ 4 272/ 3 269/ 6 794 27 17

6 2- 038A ADJAOUDI Tassadit FRA France 234/ 6 272/ 4 272/ 5 778 25 19

7 2- 042A JÄRVERSAAR Robert EST Estonia 222/ 8 242/ 8 254/ 7 718 9 5

8 2- 045A RÁCZ Áron HUN Hungary 223/ 7 224/ 9 250/ 8 697 14 7

9 2- 039A KIVI Jakob EST Estonia 148/10 246/ 7 237/ 9 631 7 4

10 2- 036A TAGAPERE Rait EST Estonia 171/ 9 202/10 100/10 473 7 3

After 90 Arrows

 - Senior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 053A HENNE Andreas SUI Switzerland 275/ 1 286/ 1 286/ 1 847 46 19

2 2- 059A TIJAN Željko CRO Croatia 269/ 3 284/ 2 280/ 3 833 39 26

3 2- 048A BLUMTRITT Karl-Heinz GER Germany 270/ 2 278/ 5 282/ 2 830 36 17

4 2- 052A KREPS Bernhard GER Germany 264/ 5 280/ 3 276/ 5 820 34 24

5 2- 056A WEIßMANN Karl-Ernst GER Germany 266/ 4 278/ 4 275/ 6 819 38 25

6 2- 061A NEDĚLNÍK Josef CZE Czechia 260/ 6 268/ 8 270/ 7 798 26 14

7 2- 049A WOHLGENSINGER Peter SUI Switzerland 252/ 8 277/ 6 265/ 8 794 24 17

8 2- 057A HAFEN Tom SUI Switzerland 257/ 7 273/ 7 256/10 786 31 18

9 2- 046A SEREDA Mati EST Estonia 243/ 9 252/11 279/ 4 774 25 16

10 2- 055A MÁTRAI István HUN Hungary 241/10 253/10 264/ 9 758 17 8

11 2- 051A PALOTAI Gyula HUN Hungary 215/13 258/ 9 251/11 724 19 9

12 2- 050A EEK Arvi EST Estonia 215/14 250/12 238/12 703 13 9

13 2- 054A KIILASPEA Inno EST Estonia 214/15 249/13 232/13 695 14 6

14 2- 060A IVANOV Ivan BUL Bulgaria 222/12 242/15 226/14 690 8 3

15 2- 047A RÁCZ György HUN Hungary 230/11 245/14 214/15 689 13 6

DNS 2- 058A GSTEU Bernhard AUT Austria   0   0   0 0 0 0

After 90 Arrows

 - Senior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country or State Code 65 m 50 m 35 m Total 10+X X

1 2- 063A TÖRÖKNÉ ZSÓTÉR Judit HUN Hungary 272/ 1 283/ 1 281/ 1 836 42 22

2 2- 064A NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Jaroslava CZE Czechia 266/ 2 278/ 2 275/ 2 819 35 25

3 2- 067A HYNKOVÁ Irena CZE Czechia 261/ 3 271/ 4 270/ 4 802 29 14

4 2- 065A KAHK Merike EST Estonia 248/ 4 277/ 3 271/ 3 796 25 17

5 2- 066A NEGRUTNÉSTREZENICZKY Alexandra Marianna HUN Hungary 229/ 5 258/ 5 268/ 5 755 16 8

6 2- 062A ATKA Maarika EST Estonia 212/ 6 245/ 6 245/ 6 702 10 1
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European Crossbow Championship
Pero Stojnić (ECH24CRO)
Zagreb, From 08-26-2024 to 09-01-2024

After 270 Arrows

 - Men
Pos. Country or State Code Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CRO Croatia 2,600 182 124

OBOROVEČKI Martin CP M M 878

PEREGLIN Domagoj CP M M 871

KRSTINIĆ Andrej CP M M 851

2 FRA France 2,535 137 86

GUILLAUME Florent CP M M 852

CHRISTOFFEL Pascal CP M M 846

BAGNARD Gaëtan CP M M 837

3 AUT Austria 2,425 93 60

MÜLLNER Markus CP M M 824

HAUSEGGER Harald CP M M 806

LUGMAYR Harald CP M M 795

4 EST Estonia 2,395 77 48

TAGAPERE Teet CP M M 813

JÄRVERSAAR Ain CP M M 802

KIVI Madis CP M M 780

After 270 Arrows

 - Women
Pos. Country or State Code Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CRO Croatia 2,568 161 104

MRNJAVČIĆ PEREGLIN Valentina CP W W 864

OBOROVEČKI Mihaela CP W W 857

KOMAR Sanja CP W W 847

2 FRA France 2,479 124 81

JACOB Ludivine CP W W 830

TROUILLET Tiffanie CP W W 828

GUILLAUME Julie CP W W 821

3 CZE Czechia 2,395 86 46

NEDĚLNÍKOVÁ Hana CP W W 813

KUBESOVÁ Sabina CP W W 808

VYSKOČILOVÁ Jana CP W W 774

After 270 Arrows

 - Juniors
Pos. Country or State Code Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CRO Croatia 2,496 125 74

BLAGEC Petar CP J J 855

OBOROVEČKI Helena CP J J 821

FORJAN Veronika CP J J 820

2 FRA France 2,424 86 57

DEWICKI Zoé CP J J 826

DIEHL Corentin CP J J 816

PALUMBO Hugo CP J J 782

3 CZE Czechia 2,365 87 47

VYSKOČIL Denis CP J J 830

VYMAZAL Josef CP J J 775

MYŠKOVÁ Anna CP J J 760

After 270 Arrows

 - Cadets
Pos. Country or State Code Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 CRO Croatia 2,479 111 68

HAC Pavao CP C C 829

ŠTRBENAC Marija CP C C 829

BAJSER Borna CP C C 821

2 FRA France 2,374 81 48

DOVIGO Teddy CP C C 802

PAOLANTIONACCI Fanny CP C C 794

ADJAOUDI Tassadit CP C C 778

3 EST Estonia 1,822 23 12

JÄRVERSAAR Robert CP C C 718

KIVI Jakob CP C C 631

TAGAPERE Rait CP C C 473
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European Crossbow Championship
Pero Stojnić (ECH24CRO)
Zagreb, From 08-26-2024 to 09-01-2024

After 270 Arrows

 - Senior Men
Pos. Country or State Code Name Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 GER Germany 2,469 108 66

BLUMTRITT Karl-Heinz CP SM SM 830

KREPS Bernhard CP SM SM 820

WEIßMANN Karl-Ernst CP SM SM 819

2 SUI Switzerland 2,427 101 54

HENNE Andreas CP SM SM 847

WOHLGENSINGER Peter CP SM SM 794

HAFEN Tom CP SM SM 786

3 EST Estonia 2,172 52 31

SEREDA Mati CP SM SM 774

EEK Arvi CP SM SM 703

KIILASPEA Inno CP SM SM 695

4 HUN Hungary 2,171 49 23

MÁTRAI István CP SM SM 758

PALOTAI Gyula CP SM SM 724

RÁCZ György CP SM SM 689

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2/2 Class & Division Result List - Team - 20240829.145115

http://www.tcpdf.org

	29.8. 35 m official
	29.8. Teams

